
Name E-Mail Address Address Home # Cell #

Centeno, Nestor ncenteno0416@gmail.com 309 Mitchell Dr., Temple, TX 76501 254-771-1330 254-718-8258

Cowan, Cynthia cmaggie_cdm@yahoo.com 2415 Holly Ln., Temple, TX 76502 254-773-1417 214-616-2050

Cowan, James Larry_Cowan@hotmail.com 2415 Holly Ln., Temple, TX 76502 254-773-1417 254-718-1263

Downing, Shellie shelliedowning@vvm.com 720 Pleasant View Rd., Troy, TX 76579 254-721-0407

Fair, Ida jfair1@hot.rr.com 2010 Twilight Dr., Killeen, TX 76543 254-690-0820

Fair, Jr., Johnny jfair1@hot.rr.com 2010 Twilight Dr., Killeen, TX 76543 254-690-0820

Folsom, Jodie jodie1031@gmail.com PO Box 1786, Belton, TX 76513 254-760-7891

Frame, Andrea andreaframe79@gmail.com 5201 Golden Gate Dr., Killeen, TX 76549 254-392-0889

Gillmeister, Marjorie mjgillmeister@me.com 2722 Gillmeister Ln., Temple, TX 76502 347-820-3221 same

Halverson, James fluke303@icloud.com 3200 Chief the Land, Temple, TX 76501 254-423-1958

Harris, Rose, rosengordon@sbcglobal.net 5402 Denman's Lp., Belton, TX 76513 254-718-060 same

Hawkins, Claudette claudette444@gmail.com 4008 Sunflower Ln., Temple, TX 76502 512-799-0772 same

Hoelscher, Judith judyhoelscher51@gmail.com 3506 Deer Trl., Temple, TX 76504 254-541-1902

Jones, Johnny 4210 Antelope Trl., Temple, TX 76504 254-760-2021

Knievel, Gina g174410@yahoo.com 216 W Iowa Dr., Harker Heights, TX 76548 505-918-2472

Maedgen, Sylvia txgrammy4@outlook.com 972 Bottoms East Rd., Troy, TX 76579 254-939-2745 254-624-6171

Medrano, Christina tli@tlienv.com PO Box 482, Kempner, TX 76539 512-788-8719 512-932-2405

Morisset, Carol carol.morisset@aol.com 315 Shelly Dr., Troy, TX 76569 254-931-1280 254-931-1280

Rennels, Tom tomrennels@hotmail.com 6355 Gun Club Rd., Temple, TX 76501 254-760-5682

Rivera, Connie cjrivera20@icloud.com 2781 CR 4928, Kempner, TX 317-628-2903

Slocumbe, Douglas dmslocombe@yahoo.com 14025 Indian Bluff Rd., Temple, TX 76502 512-577-6411

Upchurch, Jan j-upchurch@sbcglobal.net 1306 Paseo Del Plata, Temple, TX 76502 254-760-0731 254-760-0731

Wagner, Ann txaggie1@yahoo.com 463 Westfield Blvd., #119, Temple, TX 76502 254-493-2715

Warthan, Donna dwarthan@vvm.com 1012 Elmer King Rd. Belton, Tx 76513 254-718-5778

Watkins, Jan jwatkins@hot.rr.com 2616 Slough Dr., Temple, TX 76502 254-770-1988 `

Winston, Gena gmw82@hotmail.com 8725 Fallen Leaf Ln., Temple, TX 76502 254-780-3181 254-371-2689

Zieschang, Joann jazz1281@gmail.com 12501 Pecan School Rd., Bartlett, TX 76511 254-527-3948 512-563-3591

Zieschang, Wayne waynez1122@gmail.com 12501 Pecan School Rd., Bartlett, TX 76511 254-527-3948 512-921-8622
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